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Eva Gliozeryte

Alina Taran
Augusté Dobrovolskyté

Dominykas LuSys
Maksims Pelna

Vaidas Jazdauskas
Mantvydas Glazauskas

Viktorija Ivanova
Alina Taran
Anastasija Bovkune
Gintare Eidukaité
Vilita Vainauskaité
Rita Tijunaityte
Greta Cesnauskyte
Ema Pliuscikaite

Artjoms Tupits
Rokas Dobrovolskis
Edvins Mihailovs
Vladislov Vindo¢
Irmantas Kil¢iauskas
Vladlens Buiniskis
Vincentas Dzidolikas
Valentins Sargins
Ignas Tamutis
Vladislavs Petrovs
Edvinas Raila

Vaidas Jazdauskas
Laurynas Sireika
Faustas Ramanauskas
Paulius Grigalaitis
Mantvydas Glazauskas

Julija Dukolska
Laura Eidukaité
Ema Pliusc¢ikaité

Paulius Povilionis
Rokas Dobrovolskis
Paulius Vederis

PROTOKOLAS
50m nugara
1997 0.31,38 —
Siauliy
miesto
rekordas
1998 0.37,92
1997 0.40,11
1995 0.31,80
1998 0.38,18
1996 0.38,88
1998 0.47,18
100m laisvuoju st.
1996 1.09,73
1998 1.15,94
1997 1.16,63
1997 1.25,25
2000 1.29,43
1997 1.33,08
2000 1.33,98
1998 1.36,84
1994 0.57,40
1995 0.57,76
1994 1.00,48
1994 1.05,85
1996 1.06,93
1995 1.07,15
1996 1.08,40
1996 1.08,41
1996 1.11,10
1995 1.11,60
1995 1.13,54
1996 1.21,54
1998 1.35,68
1998 1.41,19
1998 1.43,40
1998 1.43,56
50m krittine
1994 0.41,25
1997 0.50,75
1998 0.55,18
1996 0.37,93
1995 0.39,20
1996 0.40,34

624

354
299

402
232
220
123

425
329
320
232
201
179
174
159

530
520
453
351
334
331
313
313
279
273
252
185
114
97

91

90

387
208
162

343
311
285

2009-06-17

R.Suipis

J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis

R.Suipis
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina

Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
R.Suipis
N.Tarelkina
R.Suipis
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité

Rezekne
R.Suipis
Rezekne
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina

Rezekne
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité



W N

SN R W =

N —

Nk wbh =

SIS

AW~

o

Deividas Bilotas
Laurynas Sireika
Gustas Andrijauskas
Vaidas Jazdauskas

Rimanté Urbelyté
Viktorija Povilionyté
Alina Kusaité

Rokas Zakaitis
Justinas Valiulis
Tautvydas Zikas
Paulius Vederis
Maksims Pelna
Tomas Mockus
Rokas Venskevicius
Karolis Zutautas
Airidas Diksas
Gustas Andrijauskas
Edvardas Kazlauskas
Patrikas Karpenko

Gintare Eidukaite
Viktorija Povilonyté

Lukas Leonavicius
Rokas Zakaitis
Irmantas Kil¢iauskas
Armandas Rakauskis
Edvinas Raila
Edvardas Kazlauskas
Faustas Ramanauskas
Edvins Mihailovs

Julija Dukalska
Eva Gliozeryte
Aneta Astrauskaité
Justina Sertvytyté
Laura Eidukaité

v —

Paulius Povilionis
Andris Putnis
Armandas Rakauskis
Karolis Bogusas
Vincentas Dzidolikas

Rimanté Urbelyté
Viktorija Ivanova
Aneta Astrauskaite

1995 0.40,34
1998 0.55,81
1998 1.03,87
1996 0.46,47
100m nugara

1996 1.17,64
2000 1.48,04
1997 1.59,57
1995 1.08,89
1995 1.13,09
1996 1.16,49
1996 1.23,18
1998 1.23,54
1998 1.39,56
1998 1.44,26
1998 1.58,06
1998 2.06,40
1998 2.15,48
1996 Diskval.
1998 Diskval.
50m peteliske

1997 0.52,73
2000 1.01,08
1996 0.32,06
1995 0.33,32
1996 0.34,29
1996 0.34,41
1995 0.39,41
1996 0.39,42
1998 1.04,79
1994 Diskval.

100m kriitine

1994 1.27,34
1997 1.30,65
1998 1.31,99
1997 1.36,62
1997 1.49,29
1998 2.02,51
1996 1.27,15
1996 1.27,54
1996 1.36,59
1996 1.42,58
1996 1.20,82
50m laisvuoju st.
1996 0.31,09
1996 0.31,75
1998 0.33,31

285
108
72

187

406
151
111

393
329
287
223
221
130
113
78

64

52

114
73

359
320
294
291
193
193
44

411
367
352
303
210
149

292
288
215
179
366

449
422
365

R.Suipis

N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité

R.Suipis
N.:l"arelkina
R.Suipis

R.Suipis
R.Suipis
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina

R.Suipis
N.Tarelkina

J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
Rezekne

Rezekne
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité

J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne

J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

R.Suipis
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité



Anastasija Bovkune
Justina Sertvytyté
Evelina Klimaité
Vilita Vainauskaite
Greta Cesnauskyté
Riita Tijunaityté
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Alina Kusaité

Artjoms Tupits
Justinas Valiukis
Vladislov Vindoc¢
Vladlens Buinskis
Vincentas Dzidolikas
Valentins Sarigins
Arnas Paskevicius
Ignas Tamutis
Tautvydas Zikas
Vladislavs Petrovs
Andris Putnis
Tomas Mockus
Arnas Urbietis
Karolis Bogusas
Patrikas Karpenko
Rokas Venskevicius
Paulius Grigalaitis
Airidas Diksas
Paulius Vederis
Karolis Zutautas
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1. Augusté Dobrovolskyté
Evelina Klimaiteé

(e

Dominykas LuSys
Lukas Leonavicius
Deividas Bilotas

Arnas Paskevicius
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Varzyby vyr.teis¢ja

Vyr.sekretoré

1997 0.34,90
1997 0.38,06
1998 0.38,95
2000 0.39,97
2000 0.40,62
1997 0.41,80
1998 0.47,11
1997 0.47,80
1994 0.26,43
1995 0.28,82
1994 0.29,44
1995 0.29,68
1996 0.30,00
1996 0.30,50
1996 0.30,61
1996 0.31,66
1995 0.32,21
1995 0.32,96
1996 0.34,46
1998 0.36,62
1996 0.36,63
1996 0.37,65
1998 0.41,55
1998 0.42,78
1998 0.48,12
1998 0.51,67
1996 0.32,07
1998 Diskval.
100m peteliske

1997 1.26,66
1998 1.46,31
1995 1.09,70
1996 1.14,76
1995 1.15,28
1996 1.23,28

318
245
228
211
201
185
129
124

509
392
368
359
348
331
328
296
281
262
230
191
191
176
131
120
84

68

285

276
149

374
303
297
219

Rezekne
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis

Rezekne
R.Suipis
Rezekne
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
Rezekne
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
Rezekne
Rezekne
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina

J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité

Asta Veikutiené

Biruté PiktuiZziené



